
Home Warranty:

America’s Preferred Home Warranty Inc
Colton Williamson
(912) 660-5312
cwilliamson@aphw.com

2-10 Home Buyers Warranty
Jeff Smith
(904) 465-9163
jasmith@2-10.com

Movers:

Minorcan Moving  & Storage Inc
(904) 824-3500

Two Men and a Truck
(904) 385-3421

Electric:

FPL
(800) 226-3545

JEA (Northern St Johns & Duval County)
(904) 665-6000

Water:

Saint Johns County Utility Dept
(904) 209-2700

JEA (Northern St Johns & Duval County)
(904) 665-6000

Phone/Internet:

AT&T

Xfinity

Lenders:

RMG Mortgage Group
Rod Gelinas
(904) 810-5617
rgelinas@rmgmortgagegroup.com

HomeStar Financial
Allison Barlow
(904) 806-2352
Allison.Barlow@homestarfc.com

Coast One Mortgage
Laura Baker
(630) 417-0592
Laura.Baker@coastonemortgage.com

Title Companies:

Estate Title of St Augustine
Carol Lagasse
(904) 829-5674
Carol@estatetitlefla.com

LandTitle of America
Stephen Collins
(904) 797-9600
Stephen@golandtitle.com

Coast One Title
Wendy Boyer
(904) 484-7070
wendy@coastonetitle.com

Insurance:

Brightway Insurance
Charles Eberhart
(904) 217-7547

Florida Farm Bureau
Brad Gleaton
(904) 823-1434



Home Inspectors:

NorthEast Coastal Inspections
Jude Scheveling
(904) 402-7965
necoastalinspections.com

Inside & Out 
BJ Johnson 
(904) 395-1900

Painting:

Anastasia Painting
(904) 540-5246

Chuck Lambeth 
(904) 710-6278

Electrician:

Sikes Electric
Todd Sikes
(904) 762-8762

Kelly Electric
Jim Kelly 
(904) 392-8219

HandyMan:

Cornerstone Home Maintenance
Scott Tunkis
(904) 347-3519

Guy Guernon
(904) 540-0938


